

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 20 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6612-6613 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUSHEER AHMAD AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 02/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr.A.S.Rawat, AAG

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master